Page 1 of 12
(Rev. 09/2020)
OLGL-S_4.8
In a continuing effort to offer the best product possible, we reserve the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials that in our opinion will not
alter the function of the product. Specification sheets found at www.selux.us are the most recent versions and supercede all other printed or electronic versions.
Selux Corporation © 2020, T 845-834-1400,  800-735-8927,  F 845-834-1401,  www.selux.us
Approvals
Olivio Grande LED Sistema Arm Mount

OLGL-S_4.8
In a continuing effort to offer the best product possible, we reserve the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials that in our opinion will not
alter the function of the product. Specification sheets found at www.selux.us are the most recent versions and supercede all other printed or electronic versions.
Selux Corporation © 2020, T 845-834-1400,  800-735-8927,  F 845-834-1401,  www.selux.us
Olivio Grande LED - Sistema Arm Mount
Pole Data Chart
EPA values are calculated according to AASHTO 1994 with a 1.3 gust factor. Poles are calculated for an even distributed weight load of 200 lbs weight
maximum. If the majority of the load is unevenly distributed, please consult factory for project specific EPA calculations
(1) Pair of Rivnuts is required for every mounting arm in pole mount applications.  Rivnut codes are denoted in pairs (1 pair Rivnuts = RN1, 2 pair Rivnuts
= RN2, 3 pair Rivnuts = RN3, etc) and must be specified for all pole mount configurations.
Pole Series Wall
EPA Information
Height Finish Rivnut
Pairs Options
80mph 90mph 100mph 110mph
O-AT35-197 3.5” Straight Alum Pole 0.197 7.3 5.4 4 3.1
12 12 ft.
WH White
BK   Black
BL  �Semi-

padlockable in-use
cover
REC3 �USB & Duplex Recep-
tacle w/ weather-
proof cover
REC4 �USB & Duplex Recep-
tacle with weather-
proof padlockable
in-use cover
PC       Photocell
(Please consult
factory; must be
flat-top pole; also
specify with
luminaire)
O-AT535-156 5" to 3.5" Round Tapered Alum Pole 0.156 14.4 10.9 8.6 6.9
O-A35-197 3.5" Round Straight Alum Pole 0.197 5.8 4.2 3.0 2.2
14 14 ft.O-AT535-156 5" to 3.5" Round Tapered Alum Pole 0.156 9.4 7.1 5.5 4.4
O-AT535-156 5" to 3.5" Round Tapered Alum Pole 0.156 7.7 5.6 4.2 3.3
16 16 ft.O-AT64-156 6"-4" Round Tapered Alum Pole 0.156 14.1 10.8 8.6 7.0
O-ST5936-11 5.9"-3.6" Tapered Steel Pole 11 ga 19.3 15.1 12.2 10.0
O-AT535-188 5" to 3.5" Round Tapered Alum Pole 0.188 7.8 5.6 4.2 3.2
18 18 ft.O-AT64-156 6"-4" Round Tapered Alum Pole 0.156 11.5 8.7 6.9 5.5
O-AT74-156 7"-4" Round Tapered Alum Pole 0.156 17.2 13.3 10.6 8.6
O-AT535-188 5" to 3.5" Round Tapered Alum Pole 0.188 6.4 4.5 3.2 2.4
20 20 ft.
O-AT64-156 6"-4" Round Tapered Alum Pole 0.156 9.6 7.1 5.6 4.4
O-AT74-156 7"-4" Round Tapered Alum Pole 0.156 15.0 11.4 9.0 7.3
O-AT74-156 7"-4" Round Tapered Alum Pole 0.156 12.4 9.3 7.2 5.8
22 22 ft.
O-AT845-188 8"-4.5" Round Tapered Alum Pole 0.188 22.4 17.3 13.8 11.2
O-AT74-156 7"-4" Round Tapered Alum Pole 0.156 10.3 7.6 5.8 4.6
24 24 ft.
O-AT845-188 8"-4.5" Round Tapered Alum Pole 0.188 19.2 14.7 11.7 9.4
O-AT74-156 7"-4" Round Tapered Alum Pole 0.156 8.4 6.0 4.5 3.5
26 26 ft.
O-AT845-188 8"-4.5" Round Tapered Alum Pole 0.188 16.4 12.6 9.9 7.9
O-AT845-250 8"-4.5" Round Tapered Alum Pole 0.25 20.6 15.8 12.5 10.1
28 28 ft.
O-AT106-188 10"to 6" Round Tapered Alum Pole 0.188 26.4 20.4 16.2 12.9
O-AT106-188 10"to 6" Round Tapered Alum Pole 0.188 20.0 15.3 11.7 9.2 30 30 ft.
O-AT106-188 10"to 6" Round Tapered Alum Pole 0.188 15.9 12.0 9.1 6.8 35 35 ft.
O-AT106-188 10"to 6" Round Tapered Alum Pole 0.188 14.2 10.5 7.8 5.8 39 39 ft.
Catalog Number